PREFEITURA DE

COLINA
bl
"

ADM.: 2017 / 2020

NOSSA CIDADE,
NOSSA FAMILIA.

Processo

140/2018
149/2018
141/2018
138/2018

263410 - SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE TRANSITO E TRANSPORTE

Tipo de Recurso
12 Instancia

Defesa Autuacao
Defesa Autuacdo

Defesa Autuacdo

Notificagdo de Resultado de Recurso

Placa

FLX1648

FRO6154
EKW3938
GFN1503

N©° Auto

26M43008306
26M43009009
26M43009104
26M43009130

Resultado

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido

Deferido

Data: 05/12/2018
Hora: 14:39:21



